NH fuse-links gG 690VAC
top indicator/live tags size 4 and 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

t.
Technical Data
size 4 size 4a
Rated current 400 ... 800 A 500 ... 1000 A
Rated breaking capacity AC 120 kA 120 kA
Rated voltage AC 690 V 690 V
Indication System top indicator top indicator
Width 100 mm 100 mm
Size 4
Catalog
number
Reference
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In  Width Weight Package
NH4GG69V400-8 N214004 400 A 32 W 100 mm 2.1 kg 1
NH4GG69V500-8 Y215025 500 A 40 W 100 mm 2.1 kg 1
NH4GG69V630-8 E215537 630 A 53 W 100 mm 2.1 kg 1
NH4GG69V800-8 K216554 800 A 68 W 100 mm 2.1 kg 1NH4GG69V800-8
Product range
Size 4a
Catalog
number
Reference
number Rated current In
Power dissi-
pation at In  Width Weight Package
NH4AGG69V500-8 S1034510 500 A 45 W 98 mm 2.58 kg 1
NH4AGG69V630-8 T1034511 630 A 47 W 98 mm 2.58 kg 1
NH4AGG69V800-8 V1034512 800 A 67 W 98 mm 2.58 kg 1
NH4AGG69V1000-8 W1034513 1000 A 73 W 98 mm 2.58 kg 1NH4AGG69V1000-8
/ DS-LFBCGTI6-03-0215_EN
NH fuse-links gG 690VAC
top indicator/live tags size 4 and 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses